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PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE
MEETING SCHEDULE
SCHOOL:  Summerhill Street Elementary School    Year:  2018-2019
	MONTH OF MEETING
	DATE OF MEETING 

	SEPTEMBER
	

	OCTOBER
	Wednesday, October 3, 2018 – 6:30PM

	NOVEMBER
	Wednesday, November 7, 2018 – 6:30PM

	DECEMBER
	Wednesday, December 5, 2018 – 6:30PM

	JANUARY
	Wednesday, January 9, 2019 – 6:30PM

	FEBRUARY
	Wednesday, February 6, 2019 – 6:30PM

	MARCH
	Wednesday, March 13, 2019 – 6:30PM

	APRIL 
	Wednesday, April 17, 2019 – 6:30PM

	MAY
	Wednesday, May 22, 2019 – 6:30PM

	JUNE
	Make-up meeting, if required

	ADDITIONAL NOTES:  
· All meetings are held in the Conference Room at Summerhill Street Elementary School

· Meet the Teacher Night was Thursday, August 30, 2018 – a PSSC information presentation was shared
· The PSSC Election was held Monday, September 10 from 3:00PM to 6:00PM




